
SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES 

As at the Quarter Ending June 30, 2024 

Department 

Agency/Entity 

Operating Unit 

Orga nization Code (UACS) 

Fund Cluster 

State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) 

Philippine Normal University 

< not applicable > 

08 003 0000000 

01 - Regular Agency Fund 

§ Current Year Appropriations 

Supplemental Appropriations 

Continuing Appropriations 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund , and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund) 

Appropriations Allotments Obligations 

UACSCODE 
Adjustments Adj ustments 1st Quarte r 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Pa rti c ulars Authorized (Transfer To/From, Adjusted Allotments (Reductions, Transfer Transfe r Adjusted 

Appropriations Modifications/ Appropriations Received Modifications/ To From Allotments 
Ending Ending Ending Ending 

Augmentations) Augmentations) March 31 June 30 September 30 December 31 

1 2 3 4 5=(3+4) 6 7 8 9 10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9] 11 12 13 14 

SUMMARY 966,390.000.00 (9,060,870.00) 957,329,130.00 860,812,487.00 (15,000,000.00) 0.00 0.00 845,812,487.00 153,222,235.06 237,417,991.82 0.00 0.00 

A. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 928,474,000.00 (1 5,000,000.00) 913.474,000.00 816,957,357.00 (15,000.000.001 0.00 0.00 801,957,357.00 145,142,098.67 228,280,799.55 0.00 0.00 

Personnel Services 661,935,000.00 0.00 661,935,000.00 579,182,309.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 579,182,309.00 114.756,340.87 157,788,759.42 0.00 0.00 

Salaries and Wages 320,423,000.00 0.00 320,423,000.00 320.423,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 320,423,000.00 77,911.037.38 71 ,696,206.84 0.00 0.00 

Salaries and Wages - Regular 5010101000 315,974,000.00 0.00 315,974,000.00 315,974,000,00 0.00 0.00 0,00 315,974.000.00 76,979,283.53 70,263,400.40 0.00 0.00 

Basic Salary- Civilian 5010101001 315,974 ,000.00 0.00 315,974.000.00 315,974,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 315,974.000.00 76,979,283.53 70,263,400.40 0.00 0.00 

Salaries and Wages - CasuaVContractual 5010102000 4,449,000.00 0.00 4.449,000.00 4,449.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,449,000.00 931,753.85 1,432.806.44 0.00 0.00 

Other Compensation 188,1 69,000.00 0.00 188,169,000.00 188,169,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 188,1 69,000.00 34,656,295.27 66,008,138.00 0.00 0.00 

, Personal Economic Relief Allowance (PERA) 5010201000 11,928,000.00 0,00 11 ,928,000,00 11 ,928,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11 ,928,000.00 2,929,470.01 2,816.912.53 0,00 0.00 

PERA - Civilian 5010201001 11 ,928,000.00 0.00 11 ,928,000,00 11,928,000.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 11 ,928,000.00 2,929,470.01 2,816,912.53 0.00 0.00 

Represenlalion Allowance (RA) 5010202000 240,000.00 0.00 240.000.00 240.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 240,000.00 240,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Transportation Allowance (TA) 5010203000 240,000.00 0.00 240,000.00 240.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 240,000.00 240,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Transportation Allowance (TA) 5010203001 240,000.00 0.00 240,000.00 240,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 240,000.00 240,000.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 

Clothing/Uniform Allowance 5010204000 2,982,000.00 0.00 2,982,000.00 2,982,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,982.000.00 2,611,000.00 371,000.00 0.00 0.00 

Clothing/Uniform Allowance - Civilian 5010204001 2,982,000.00 0.00 2,982,000.00 2,982,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,982 ,000.00 2.611 ,000.00 371,000.00 0.00 0.00 

Subsistence Allowance (SA) 5010205000 198,000.00 0.00 198,000.00 198,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 198,000.00 6,025.00 65,925.00 0.00 0.00 
rsubs1s1ence I\JIOWance • Magna Carta or Pu6TicFl'ealtn 

5010205003 198,000.00 0.00 198,000.00 198,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 198,000.00 6,025.00 65,925.00 0.00 0.00 Wor1<ers under R.A. 7305 
Laundry Allowance ( LA) 5010206000 20,000.00 0.00 20.000.001 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.000.ool 821 .59 7,394.32 0.00 0.00 

~ llowance - agna Ca a enehts forPUDhc 
5010206004 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Health Workers under R.A. 7305 20,000.00 821.59 7,394.32 

Honoraria 5010210000 113,859,000.00 0.00 113,859,000.00 113,859,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 113.859,000.00 28.586,424.47 37,865,570.37 0.00 0.00 

Honoraria - Civilian 5010210001 113,859,000.00 0.00 113.859.000.00 113,859.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 113,859.000.00 28,586,424.47 37,865,570,37 0.00 0.00 

Hazard Pay (HP) 5010211000 1,068,000.00 0.00 1.068,000.00 1,068,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,068,000.00 0.00 486.304.78 0.00 0.00 
H p"':""Magna Carta BenefitslofPu6i1c Aealu, ""onc;ers 

5010211005 1,068,000.00 0.00 1,068,000.00 1,068,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,068,000.00 0.00 486,304.78 0.00 0.00 under RA 7305 
Year End Bonus 5010214000 26,332,000.00 0.00 26,332.000.00 26,332,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26,332,000.00 39,554.20 1,594.00 0.00 0.00 

Bonus - Civilian 5010214001 26,332,000,00 0.00 26,332.000.00 26,332,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26,332,000.00 39,554.20 1,594.00 0.00 0.00 

Cash Gift 5010215000 2,485,000.00 0.00 2,485,000.00 2,485,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,485.000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Cash Gift - Civilian 5010215001 2.485,000.00 0.00 2,485,000.00 2,485,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,485,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Mid-Year Bonus• Civilian 5010216000 26,332,000.00 0.00 26.332,000.00 26,332,000.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 26,332,000.00 0.00 24,393,437.00 0.00 0.00 

Mid-Year Bonus - Civilian 5010216001 26,332,000.00 0.00 26,332,000.00 26,332,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26,332.000.00 0.00 24,393,437.00 0.00 0.00 

Other Bonuses and Allowances 5010299000 2,485,000.00 0.00 2.485,000.00 2,485,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,485,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Productivity Enhancement Incentive - Civilian 5010299012 2,485.000.00 0.00 2.485.000.00 2,485,000.00 0.00 o.oo, 0.00 2,485,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

This report was generated using the Unified Report ing System on August 1, 2024 3:34 PM; Status : SUBMITTED 
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Department 

Agency/Entity 

Operat ing Unit 

Organization Code (UACS) 

Fund Cluster 

State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) 

Philippine Normal University 

< not applicable > 

08 003 0000000 

01 - Regular Agency Fund 

X Current Year Appropriations 

Supplemental Appropriations 
f-------i 

Continuing Appropriations 
~-----~ 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund) 

Appropriations Allotments Obligations 

Particulars UACSCODE 
Adjustments Adjustments 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Authorized (Transfer To/From, Adjusted Allotments (Reductions, Transfer Transfer Adjusted 

Appropr iations Modifications/ Appropriations Received Modifications/ To From Allotments 
Ending Ending Ending Ending 

Augmentations} Augmentations) March 31 June 30 September 30 December 31 

1 2 3 4 5=(3+4) 6 7 8 9 10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9] 11 12 13 14 

Personnel Benefit Contributions 7,723,000.00 0.00 7,723,000.00 7,723,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,723,000.00 1,989,802.83 2,092,037.98 0.00 o.oo 
Pag-lBIG Contributions 5010302000 595,000.00 0.00 595,000.00 595,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 595,000.00 220,550.00 260,850.00 0.00 0.00 

Pag-lBIG • Civilian 5010302001 595,000.00 0.00 595,000.00 595,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 595,000.00 220,550.00 260.850.00 0.00 0.00 

PhilHealth Contributions 5010303000 6,533,000.00 0.00 6,533,000.00 6,533,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,533,000.00 1,631 ,902.83 1,692,587.98 0.00 0.00 

PhilHealth • Civilian 5010303001 6,533,000.00 0.00 6,533,000.00 6,533,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,533,000.00 1,631,902.83 1,692,587.98 0.00 0.00 

Employees Compensation Insurance Premiums 5010304000 595,000.00 0.00 595,000.00 595,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 595,000.00 137,350.00 138,600.00 0.00 0.00 

ECIP - Civilian 5010304001 595,000.00 0.00 595,000.00 595,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 595,000.00 137,350.00 138,600.00 0.00 0.00 

Other Personnel Benefits 145,620,000.00 0.00 145,620,000.00 62,867,309.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 62,867,309.00 199,205.39 17,992,376.60 0.00 0.00 

Terminal Leave Benefits 5010403000 633,000.00 0.00 633,000.00 633,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 633,000.00 189,205.39 279,503.95 0.00 0.00 

Terminal Leave Benefits - Civilian 5010403001 633,000.00 0.00 633,000.00 633,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 633,000.00 189,205.39 279,503.95 0.00 0.00 

Other Personnel Benefits 5010499000 144,987,000.00 0.00 144,987,000.00 62,234,309.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 62,234,309.00 10,000.00 17,712,872.65 0.00 0.00 

Lump.sum for Filling of Positions - Civilian 5010499007 143,833,000.00 0.00 143,833,000.00 61.080,309.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 61 ,080,309.00 0.00 17,560,534.97 0.00 0.00 

Lump-sum for Step Increments - Length of Service 5010499010 789,000.00 0.00 789,000.00 789,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 789,000.00 0.00 22,337.68 0.00 0.00 

Loyalty Award - Civilian 5010499015 365,000.00 0.00 365,000.00 365,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 365,000.00 10,000.00 130,000.00 0.00 0.00 

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 236,539,000.00 0.00 236,539,000.00 207,775,048.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 207,775,048.00 30,385,757.80 55,51 4,040.13 0.00 0.00 

Traveling Expenses 6,500,000.00 0.00 6,500,000.00 6,500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,500,000.00 887,814.27 1,902,940.36 0.00 0.00 

Traveling Expenses - Local 5020101000 5,000,000.00 0.00 5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000,000.00 701,715.41 1,282,724 .07 0.00 0.00 

Traveling Expenses - Foreign 5020102000 1,500,000.00 0.00 1,500,000.00 1,500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,500,000.00 186,098.86 620,216.29 0.00 0.00 

Training and Scholarship Expenses 20,250,000.00 0.00 20,250,000.00 20,250,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,250,000.00 550,949.40 3,319,861.78 0.00 0.00 

Training Expenses 5020201000 16,750,000.00 0.00 16,750,000.00 16,750,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16,750,000.00 550,949.40 3,319,861 .78 0.00 0.00 

Training Expenses 5020201002 16,750,000.00 0.00 16,750,000.00 16,750,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16,750,000.00 550,949.40 3,319,861.78 0.00 0.00 

Scholarship Grants/Expenses 5020202000 3,500,000.00 0.00 3,500,000.00 3,500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Supplies and Materials Expenses 26,380,000.00 0.00 26,380,000.00 26,380,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26,380,000.00 3,157,343.72 6,086,986.28 0.00 0.00 

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301000 7,550,000.00 0.00 7,550,000.00 7,550,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,550,000.00 1,770.167.98 1,140,594.44 0.00 0.00 

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301002 7,550,000.00 0.00 7,550,000.00 7,550,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.001 7,550,000.00 1,770,167.98 1,140,594.44 0.00 0.00 

Accountable Forms Expenses 5020302000 350,000.00 0.00 350,000.00 350,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 350,000.00 4,200.00 620.00 0.00 0.00 

Medica l, Dental and Laboratory Supplies Expenses 5020308000 310,000.00 0.00 310,000.00 310,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 310,000.00 7,034.00 64,406.91 0.00 0.00 

Fuel , Oil and Lubricants Expenses 5020309000 1,010,000.00 0.00 1,010,000.00 1,010,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,010,000.00 160,345.78 263.958.34 0.00 0.00 

Textbooks and Instructional Materials Expenses 502031 1000 1,250,000.00 0.00 1,250,000.00 1,250,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,250,000.00 7,833.00 93.438.00 0.00 0.00 

Textbooks and Instructional Materials Expenses 502031 1001 1,250,000.00 0.00 1,250,000.00 1,250,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,250,000.00 7,833.00 93.438.00 0.00 0.00 

Semi-Expendable Machinery and Equipment 5020321000 1,100,000.00 0.00 1,100,000.00 1. 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,100,000.00 218,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

omce Equipment 5020321002 1,100,000.00 0.00 1,100,000.00 1,100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,100,000.00 218,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Semi-Expendable Furniture. Fixtures and Books 5020322000 850,000.00 0.00 850,000.00 850,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 850,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Furniture and Fixtures 5020322001 850,000.00 0.00 850,000.00 850,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 850,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Other Supplies and Materials Expenses 5020399000 13,960,000.00 0.00 13,960,000.00 13,960,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,960,000.00 989,362.96 4,523,968.59 0.00 0.00 

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on August 1, 2024 3:34 PM; Status : SUBMITTED 
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5,513,331 .55 



Department 

Ag ency/Entity 

Operating Unit 

Organization Code (UACS) 

Fund Cluster 

State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) 

Philippine Normal University 

< not applicable> 

08 003 0000000 

01 - Regular·Agency Fund 

x Current Year Appropriations 

______ __,, supplemental Appropriations 

[ _ _ ---'Continuing Appropriations 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01 -Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund) 

Appropriations Allotments Obligations 

Particulars UACSCODE 
Adjustments Adjustments 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 

Authorized (Transfer TofFrom, Adjusted Allotments (Reductions, Transfer Transfer Adjusted 
Appropriations Modifications/ Appropriations Received Modifications/ To From Allotments 

Ending Ending Ending Ending 

Augmentations) Augmentations) March 31 June 30 September 30 December31 

1 2 3 4 5=(3+4) 6 7 8 9 10=({6+(-)7}-ll+9] 11 12 13 14 

Utility Expenses 38,530,000.00 0.00 38,530,000.00 38,530,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 38,530,000.00 8,061 ,357.51 8,703,531.63 0.00 0.00 

w~ter Expenses 5020401000 15,330,000.00 0.00 15,330,000.00 15,330,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,330,000.00 2,846,785.68 2,695,506.06 0.00 0.00 

Eledricity Expenses 5020402000 23,200,000.00 0.00 23,200,000.00 23,200,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,200,000.00 5,214,571.83 6,008,025.57 0.00 0.00 

Communication Expenses 11 ,370,000.00 0.00 11 ,370,000.00 11 ,370,000.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 11,370,000.00 1,060,749.62 1,468,676.61 0.00 0.00 

Postage 2nd Courier Services 5020501000 240,000.00 0.00 240,000.00 240,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 240,000.00 2,217.00 11 ,183.00 0.00 0.00 

Telephone Expenses 5020502000 4,570,000.00 0.00 4,570,000.00 4,570,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,570,000.00 213,390.83 279,845.78 0.00 0.00 

Mobil• 5020502001 3,470,000.00 0.00 3,470,000.00 3,470,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,470,000.00 76,590.00 54,000.00 0.00 0.00 

Land[ne 5020502002 1,1 00,000.00 0.00 1,100,000.00 1,100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,100,000.00 136,800.83 225,845.78 0.00 0.00 

Internet Subscription Expenses 5020503000 6,560,000.00 0.00 6,560,000.00 6,560,000.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 6,560,000.00 845,141 .79 1,177,647.83 0.00 0.00 

Awards/Rewards and Prizes 150,000.00 0.00 150,000.00 150,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 150,000.00 0.00 21 ,000.00 0.00 0.00 

Prizes 5020602000 150,000.00 0.00 150,000.00 150,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 150,000.00 0.00 21,000.00 0.00 0.00 

Survey~ Research, Exploration and 2,000,000.00 0.00 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 2,000,000.00 0.00 14,700.00 0.00 0.00 

Researd7, Exploration and Development Expenses 5020702000 2,000,000.00 0.00 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000,000.00 0.00 14,700.00 0.00 0.00 

Research, Exploration and Development Expenses 5020702002 2,000,000.00 0.00 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000,000.00 0.00 14,700.00 0.00 0.00 

Confidential, Intelligence and Extraordinary 500,000.00 0.00 500,000.00 500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 500,000.00 52,500.00 37,500.00 0.00 0,00 

Extraordinary and Miscellaneous Expenses 5021003000 500,000.00 0.00 500,000.00 500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 500,000.00 52,500.00 37,500.00 0.00 0.00 

Proressional Services 7,740,000.00 0,00 7,740,000.00 7,740,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,740,000.00 364,480.02 1,249,343.21 0.00 0.00 

Legal Services 5021101000 1,380,000.00 0.00 1,380,000.00 1,380,000.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 1,380,000.00 15,350.00 752,752.93 0.00 0.00 

Auditing Services 5021102000 300,000.00 0.00 300,000.00 300,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 300,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Consultancy Services 5021103000 1,660,000.00 0.00 1,660,000.00 1,660,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,660,000.00 0.00 20,800.00 0.00 0.00 

Consultancy Services 5021103002 1,660,000.00 0.00 1,660,000.00 1,660,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,660,000.00 0.00 20,800.00 0.00 0.00 

!other Professional Services 5021199000 4,400,000.00 0.00 4,400,000.00 4,400,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,400,000.00 349,130.02 475,790.28 0.00 0.00 

General Services 51 ,280,000.00 0.00 51 ,280,000.00 51 ,280,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 51,280,000.00 7,91 0,896.40 13,163,684.15 0.00 0.00 

Janitorial Services 5021202000 25,800,000.00 0.00 25,800,000.00 25,800,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,800,000.00 5,050,050.61 6,217,048.76 0.00 0.00 

Security Services 5021203000 24,880,000.00 0.00 24,880,000.00 24,880,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24,880,000.00 2,793,345.79 6,790,835.39 0.00 0.00 

Other General Services 5021299000 600,000.00 0.00 600,000.00 600,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 600,000.00 67,500.00 155,800.00 0.00 0.00 

Other General Services 5021299099 600,000.00 0.00 600,000.00 600,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 600,000.00 67,500.00 155,800.00 0.00 0.00 

Repairs and Maintenance 6,780,000.00 0.00 6,780,000.00 6,780,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,780,000.00 786,161 .70 1,027,01 9.84 0.00 0.00 

Repairs and Maintenance • Buildings and Other 5021304000 3,500,000.00 0.00 3,500,000.00 3,500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,500,000.00 367,833.66 299,695.26 0.00 0.00 

Buifcings 5021304001 3,000,000.00 0.00 3,000,000.00 3,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000,000.00 367,833.66 299,695.26 0.00 0.00 

School Buildings 5021304002 500,000.00 0.00 500,000.00 500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Repairs and Maintenance - Machinery and 5021305000 1,1 20,000.00 0.00 1,120,000.00 1,120,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,120,000.00 327,419.82 221 ,937.82 0.00 0.00 

Office Equipment 5021305002 1,120,000.00 0.00 1,120,000.00 1,1 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,120,000.00 327,419.82 221 ,937.82 0.00 0.00 

Repairs and Maintenance - Transportation 5021306000 1,000,000.00 0.00 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000,000.00 71,158.22 276,952.86 0.00 0.00 

Motor Vehicles 5021 306001 1,000,000.00 0.00 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000,000.00 71,1 58.22 276,952.86 0.00 0.00 

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on August 1, 2024 3:34 PM; Status : SUBMITTED 

Total 

15=(11+12+13+14) 

16,764,889.14 

5,542,291.74 

11.222,597.40 

2,529,426.23 

13,400.00 

493,236.61 

130,590.00 

362,646.61 

2,022,789.62 

21 ,000.00 

21 ,000.00 

14,700.00 

14,700.00 

14,700.00 

90,000.00 

90,000.00 

1,613,823.23 

768,102.93 

0.00 

20,800.00 

20,800.00 

824,920.30 

21,074,580.55 

11 ,267,099.37 

9,584,181 .18 

223,300.00 

223,300.00 

1,813,1 81.54 

667,528.92 

667,528.92 

0.00 

549,357.64 

549,357.64 

348,111.08 

348,11 1.08 



Department 

Agency/Entity 

Operating Unit 

Organization Code (UACS) 

Fund Cluster 

State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) 

Philippine Normal University 

< not applicable > 

08 003 0000000 

01 - Regular Agency Fund 

X Current Year Appropriations 
~-----, 

I 
Supplemental Appropriations 

~-_____ ....JI continuing Appropriations 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, OJ-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund) 

Appropriations Allotments Obligations 

UACSCODE 
Adjustments Adjustments 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Part:iculars Authorized (Transfer To/From, Adjusted Allotments (Reductions, Transfer Transfer Adjusted 

Appropriations ModificationsJ Appropriations Received Modifications/ To From Allotments 
Ending Ending Ending Ending 

Augmentations) Augmentations ) March 31 June 30 September 30 December 31 

1 2 3 4 5=(3+4) 6 7 8 9 10=[{6+(-)7}8+9] 11 12 13 14 

Repairs and Maintena nce - F\Jm~ure and Fixtures 5021307000 360,000.00 0.00 360,000.00 360,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 360,000.00 19,750.00 12,301.00 0.00 0.00 

Repa irs and Maintenance - Other Property, Plant 5021399000 800,000.00 0.00 800,000.00 800,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 800,000.00 0.00 216,132.90 0.00 0.00 

Other Property, Plant and E(!uipment 5021399099 800,000.00 0.00 800,000.00 800,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 800,000.00 0.00 216,132.90 0.00 0.00 

Financial Assistance/Subsidy 42.1 37,000.00 0.00 42.137,000.00 13,373,048.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,373,048.00 0.00 12,377,736.00 0.00 0,00 

Subsidies. - Others 5021499000 42.137,000.00 0.00 42,137,000.00 13,373,048.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,373,048.00 0.00 12,377,736.00 0.00 0.00 

f axEs. In surance Premiums .il rld Other Fees 5,045,000.00 0.00 5,045,000.00 5,045,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,045,000.00 608,713.78 2,258,433.32 0.00 0.00 

Taxes, Duties and Licenses 5021501000 120,000.00 0.00 120,000.00 120,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 120,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

r axes. o,,..,ties and Licenses 5021501001 120,000.00 0.00 120,000.00 120,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 120,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Fidelity Bond Premiums 5021502000 560,000.00 0.00 560,000.00 560,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 560,000.00 355,125.00 145,125.00 0.00 0.00 

lnsur.ance Expenses 5021503000 4,365,000.00 0.00 4.365,000.00 4.365,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,365,000.00 253,588.78 2,113,308.32 0.00 0.00 

Labor and Wages 7,567,000.00 0.00 7,567,000.00 7,567,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,567,000.00 4,623,938.13 708 ,771 ,01 0.00 0.00 

Labor and Wages 5021601000 7.567,000.00 0.00 7,567.000.00 7.567,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.567,000.00 4.623,938.13 708,771.01 0.00 0.00 

Other ,11aintenance and Opera ting Expenses 10,310,000.00 0.00 10,310,000.00 10,310,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,310,000.00 2,320,853.25 3,173,855.94 0.00 0.00 

Advertising Expenses 5029901000 250,000.00 0.00 250,000.00 250.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 250,000.00 2,700.00 6,570.00 0.00 0.00 

Printing aRd Publication Expenses 5029902000 350,000.00 0.00 350,000.00 350,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 350,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Representation Expenses 5029903000 595,000.00 0.00 595,000.00 595,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 595,000.00 107,070.76 166,845.61 0.00 0.00 

RenVLease Expenses 5029905000 2,165,000.00 0.00 2,165,000.00 2,165,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,165,000.00 354,600.00 754.000.00 0.00 0.00 

Rents - f/lotorVehides 5029905003 825,000.00 0.00 825,000.00 825,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 825,000.00 122,600.00 388,000.00 0.00 0.00 

Rents - Equipment 5029905004 1.340,000.00 0.00 1,340,000.00 1,340,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,340,000.00 232,000.00 366,000.00 0.00 0.00 

Membership Dues and Contributions to 5029906000 1,150,000.00 0.00 1,150,000.00 1,150,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,150,000.00 193,833.50 709,904.20 0.00 0.00 

Subscri ption Expenses 5029907000 5,800,000.00 0.00 5,800.000.00 5,800,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,800,000.00 1,662,648.99 1,536,536.13 0.00 0.00 

~OOffier"Reaffiig711aferialsSu6scnption 
5029907004 650,000.00 

Exoenses 
0.00 650,000.00 650.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 650,000.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 

Other Subscription Expenses 5029907099 5,150,000.00 0.00 5,150,000.00 5,150,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,150,000.00 1,662,648.99 1,486,536.13 0.00 0.00 

Capilal Outlays 30,000,000.00 (15,000,000.00) 15,000,000.00 30,000,000.00 (15,000,000.00) 0.00 0.00 15,000,000.00 0.00 14,978,000.00 0.00 0.00 

Property, Plant and Equipment Outlay 30,000,000.00 (15,000,000.00) 15,000,000.00 30,000,000.00 (15,000,000.00) 0.00 0.00 15,000,000.00 0.00 14,978,000.00 0.00 0.00 

Bui ld:ngs and Other Structures 5060404000 15,000,000.00 (15,000,000.00) 0.00 15,000,000.00 (15.000,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

School Buildings 5060404002 15,000,000.00 (15,000,000.00) 0.00 15,000,000.00 (15,000,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

N achinery and Equipment Outlay 5060405000 15,000,000.00 0.00 15,000,000.00 15,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,000,000.00 0.00 14.978.000.00 0.00 0.00 

Other Machinery and Equipment 5060405099 15,000,000.00 0.00 15,000,000.00 15,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,000,000.00 0.00 14.978,000.00 0.00 0.00 

B. AUTOMATIC APPROPRIATIONS 37,916,000.00 5,939,130.00 43,855,130.00 43,855,130.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43,855,130.00 8,080,136.39 9,137,192.27 0.00 0.00 

Retlrement and Life Insurance Premiums 37,916,000.00 5,939,1 30.00 43,855,130.00 43,855,130.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43,855,130.00 8,080,136.39 9,137,192.27 0.00 0.00 

GRAND TOTAL 966,390,000.00 (9,060,870.00) 957,329,1 30.00 860,812,487.00 (15,000,000.00) 0.00 0.00 845,812,487.00 153,222,235.06 237,417,991.82 0.00 0.00 

Tllis report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on August 1. 2024 3:34 PM; Status: SUBMITTED 

Total 

15=(11+12+13+14) 

32.051 .00 

216.132.90 

216.132.90 

12,377,736.00 

12,377.736.00 

2,867,147.10 

0.00 

0.00 

500.250.00 

2,366,897.10 

5,332,709.14 

5,332,709.14 

5,494,709.19 

9,270.00 

0.00 

273,916.37 

1,108,600.00 

510,600.00 

598,000.00 

903,737.70 

3,199,185.12 

50,000.00 

3,149,185.12 

14,978,000.00 

14,978,000.00 

0.00 

0.00 

14,978,000.00 

14,978,000.00 

17,217,328.66 

17,217,328.66 

390,640,226.88 



Department 

Ag encyfEntity 

Operating Unit 

Organi2c1li<>n Code (UACS) 

Fund Cl 11ster 

Particulars 

1 

SUl\1MARY 

A. AGEIICY SPECIFIC BUDGET 

Personnel Services 

Salaries an<l Wages 

Salaries and Wages - Regular 

Basic Salary-Civilian 

SUMMARY OF 

State Universities and CollegE 

Philippine Nonna! University 

< not applicable > 

08 003 0000000 

01 - Regular Agency Fund 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-R 

UACSCODE 

2 

5010101000 

5010101001 

Salaries and Wages - Casual/Contractual 5010102000 

Other Compensation 

Perselna! Economic Relief Allowance (PERA) 5010201000 

PERA. o , •i lian 5010201001 

Representation Allowance (RA) 5010202000 

Transportation Allowance (TA) 5010203000 

Transportation Allowance (TA) 5010203001 

Clothing/Uniform Allowance 5010204000 

Cloth;ng!Uniform Allowance - Civilian 5010204001 

Subsistence Allowance (SA) 5010205000 
I:sul5s1s ence Al owanee - Magna <..:aha tor PU6licRealln 

5010205003 
Workers under R.A. 7305 

Laundry Allowance ( LA} 5010206000 
aundry Al.owance - Magna CariaBenemSrorPuouc 

5010206004 
~orkers under R.A. 7305 

Honoraria 5010210000 

Honoraria - Civilian 5010210001 

Hazard Pay (HP) 5010211000 
~2gna Ca'naBene I s or t'Uonc Hea1tn Workers 

5010211005 
under R.A. 7305 
Year End Bonus 5010214000 

Bonus- Civil ian 5010214001 

CashGifl 501 0215000 

Cash Gift - Civilian 5010215001 

Mid-Year Bonus - Civilian 5010216000 

Mid-Year Bonus - Civilian 5010216001 

Other Bonuses and Allowances 5010299000 

Productivity Enhancement Incentive - Civilian 5010299012 

1st Quarte r 

Ending 

March 31 

16 

145,354,987.98 

137,274,851 .59 

114,273,006.40 

77,548,558.83 

76,631,415.90 

76,631,41 5.90 

917,142.93 

34,535,439.35 

2,921,614.09 

2,921,614.09 

240,000.00 

240,000.00 

240,000.00 

2,611,000.00 

2,611 ,000.00 

6,025.00 

6.025.00 

821.59 

821.59 

28,473,424.47 

28,473,424.47 

0.00 

0.00 

39,554.20 

39,554.20 

3,000.00 

3.000.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

This repor1 was generated using the Unified Reporting System on August 1, 2024 3:34 PM; Status: SUBMITTED 

2nd Quarter 

Ending 

June 30 

17 

220,651,183.51 

211,513,991 .24 

156,292,964.68 

70,852,940.47 

69,405,523.11 

69,405,523.1 1 

1,447,417.36 

65,480,609.63 

2,816,912.53 

2,816,912.53 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

371,000.00 

371 .000.00 

60,550.00 

60,550.00 

6,671 .59 

6,671 .59 

37,601.972.87 

37,601,972.87 

228,471.64 

228,471 .64 

1.594.00 

1,594.00 

0.00 

0.00 

24.393,437.00 

24 ,393,437.00 

0.00 

0.00 

Disbursements 

3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 

Ending Ending Total 
Unreleased 

Appropriations 
S e ptembe r 30 December 31 

18 19 20=(16+17+18+19) 21=(5-10) 

0.00 0.00 366,006,171 .49 111 ,516,643.00 

0.00 0.00 348,788,842.83 111,51 6,643.00 

0.00 0.00 270,565,971 .08 82,752,691.00 

0.00 0.00 148,401 ,499.30 0.00 

0.00 0.00 146,036,939.01 0.00 

0.00 0.00 146,036,939.01 0.00 

0.00 0.00 2,364,560.29 0.00 

0.00 0.00 100,016,048.98 0.00 

0.00 0.00 5,738,526.62 0.00 

0.00 0.00 5,738,526.62 0.00 

0.00 0.00 240,000.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 240,000.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 240,000.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 2,982,000.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 2,982,000.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 66,575.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 66,575.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 7,493.18 0.00 

0.00 0.00 7,493.18 0.00 

0.00 0.00 66,075,397.34 0.00 

0.00 0.00 66,075,397.34 0.00 

0.00 0.00 228,471.64 0.00 

0.00 0.00 228,471.64 0.00 

0.00 0.00 41 ,1 48.20 0.00 

0.00 0.00 41,148.20 0.00 

0.00 0.00 3,000.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 3,000.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 24,393,437.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 24,393,437.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

§ Current Year Appropriations 

Supplemental Appropriations 

Continuing Appropriations 

Balances 

Unpaid Obligations 
Unobligated (15-20)=(23+24) 
Allotments 

Due and Not Yet Due 

Demandable and Demandable 
22=(10-15) 23 24 

455,172,260.12 6,590,916.03 18,043,139.36 

428,534,458.78 6,590,916.03 18,043,139.36 

306,637,208.71 1,979,129.21 0.00 

170,815,755.78 1,205,744.92 0.00 

168,731,316.07 1,205,744.92 0.00 

168,731 ,316.07 1,205,744.92 0.00 

2,084,439.7 1 0.00 0.00 

87,504,566.73 648,384.29 0.00 

6,181 ,617.46 7,855.92 0.00 

6,181,617.46 7,855.92 0.00 

0,00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

126,050.00 5,375.00 0.00 

126,050.00 5.375.00 0.00 

11,784.09 722.73 0.00 

11 .784.09 722.73 0.00 

47,407.005.16 376.597.50 0.00 

47,407.005.16 376.597.50 0.00 

581 ,695.22 257.833.14 0.00 

581 ,695.22 257.833.14 0.00 

26.290,851.80 0.00 0.00 

26,290,851 .80 0.00 0.00 

2,482,000.00 0.00 0.00 

2,482,000.00 0.00 0.00 

1,938,563.00 0.00 0.00 

1,938,563.00 0.00 0.00 

2,485,000.00 0.00 0.00 

2,485,000.00 0.00 0.00 



Department 

Agency/Entity 

Operating Unit 

Organization Code (UACS) 

Fund Cluster 

State Universities and College 

Philippine Normal University 

< not applicable> 

08 003 0000000 

01 • Regular Agency Fund 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-R 

Particulars UACSCODE 

1 2 

Personnel Benefit Contributions 

Pag-lBIG Conlributions 5010302000 

Pag-lBIG - Civilian 5010302001 

PhilHealth Contributions 5010303000 

PhilHealth - Civilian 5010303001 

Employees Compensation Insurance Premiums 5010304000 

ECIP -Civilian 501 0304001 

Other Personnel Benefits 

Terminal Leave Benefits 5010403000 

Terminal Leave Benefits• Civilian 5010403001 

Other Personnel Benefits 5010499000 

Lump-sum for Filling of Positions • Civilian 5010499007 

Lump-sum for Step Increments - Length of Service 5010499010 

Loyalty Award - Civilian 5010499015 

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 

Traveling Expenses 

Traveling E.xpenses - Local 5020101000 

Traveling E>:penses. Foreign 5020102000 

Training and Scholarship Expenses 

Training Expenses 5020201000 

Training Expenses 5020201002 

Scholarship Grants/Expenses 5020202000 

Suppl ies and Materials Expenses 

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301000 

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301002 

Accounlable Forms Expenses 5020302000 

Medical, Dental and Laboratory Supplies Expenses 5020308000 

Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 5020309000 

Textbooks and Instructional Materials Expenses 5020311000 

Textbooks and Instructional Materials Expenses 5020311001 

Semi.Expendable Machinery and Equipment 5020321000 

Office Equipment 5020321002 

Semi-Expendable Furniture, Fixtures and Books 5020322000 

Furniture and Fixtures 5020322001 

Other Supplies and Materials Expenses 5020399000 

1st Qua rte r 

Ending 
March 31 

16 

1.989,802.83 

220,550.00 

220,550.00 

1,631 ,902.83 

1,631,902.83 

137.350.00 

137,350.00 

199,205.39 

189,205.39 

189,205.39 

10,000.00 

0.00 

0.00 

10,000.00 

23,001 ,845.1 9 

591 .155.37 

416,648.51 

174,506.86 

455,398.00 

455,398.00 

455,398.00 

0.00 

964,987.26 

297,866.58 

297,866.58 

0.00 

7,034.00 

110,345.78 

7,833.00 

7,833.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

541,907.90 

This report was generated using t he Unified Reporting System on August 1, 2024 3:34 PM ; Status: SUBMITTED 

2nd Qua rte r 

Ending 
June 30 

17 

2,092,037.98 

260,850.00 

260,850.00 

1,692,587.98 

1,692,587.98 

138,600.00 

138,600.00 

17,867,376.60 

279,503.95 

279,503.95 

17,587,872.65 

17,560,534.97 

22,337.68 

5,000.00 

55,221 ,026.56 

1,887,452.11 

1,295,643.82 

591 ,808.29 

3,342,210.78 

3,342,210.78 

3,342,210.78 

0.00 

6,099 ,862.99 

1,959,861 .84 

1,959,861 .84 

4,820.00 

64,406.91 

285,662.04 

93,438.00 

93,438.00 

205,200.00 

205,200.00 

0.00 

0.00 

3,486,474.20 

Disbursements 

3rd Quarter 4th Quarte r 

Ending Ending Tota l 
Unre leas ed 

Appropria tions 
S e pte mbe r 30 Decembe r31 

18 19 20=(1 6+17+1 8+1 91 21=(5-10) 

0.00 0.00 4,081 ,840.81 0.00 

0.00 0.00 481,400.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 481,400.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 3,324,490.81 0.00 

0.00 0.00 3,324,490.81 0.00 

0.00 0.00 275,950.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 275,950.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 18,066,581.99 82,752,691.00 

0.00 0.00 468,709.34 0.00 

0.00 0.00 468,709.34 0.00 

0.00 0.00 17,597,872.65 82,752,691.00 

0.00 0.00 17,560,534.97 82,752,691.00 

0.00 0.00 22,337.68 0.00 

0.00 0.00 15,000.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 78,222,871 .75 28,763,952.00 

0.00 0.00 2,478,607.48 0.00 

0.00 0.00 1,712,292.33 0.00 

0.00 0.00 766,315.15 0.00 

0.00 0.00 3,797,608.78 0.00 

0.00 0.00 3,797,608.78 0.00 

0.00 0.00 3,797,608.78 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 7,064,850.25 0.00 

0.00 0.00 2,257,728.42 0.00 

0.00 0.00 2,257.728.42 0.00 

0.00 0.00 4,820.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 71,440.91 0.00 

0.00 0.00 396,007.82 0.00 

0.00 0.00 101,271.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 101 ,271.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 205,200.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 205,200.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 4,028,382.10 0.00 

H
Current Year Appropriations 

Supplemental Appropriations 

Continuing Appropriations 
-----~ 

Balance s 

Unpaid Obligations 
Unoblig ated (15-20)=(23+24} 
Allotments 

Due and Not Yet Due 

Demandable and De ma ndable 
22=(10-15) 23 24 

3,641,159.19 0.00 0.00 

113,600.00 0.00 0.00 

113,600.00 0.00 0.00 

3,208,509.19 0.00 0.00 

3,208,509.19 0.00 0.00 

319,050.00 0.00 0.00 

319,050.00 0.00 0.00 

44,675.727.01 125,000.00 0.00 

164,290.66 0.00 0.00 

164,290.66 0.00 0.00 

44,511 ,436.35 125,000.00 0.00 

43,519.774.03 0.00 0.00 

766,662.32 0.00 0.00 

225,000.00 125,000.00 0.00 

121 ,875,250.07 4,611,786.82 3,065,139.36 

3,709,245.37 312,147.15 0.00 

3,015,560.52 272,147.1 5 0.00 

693,684.85 40,000.00 0.00 

16,379,188.82 73,202.40 0.00 

12,879,188.82 73,202.40 0.00 

12,879,188.82 73,202.40 0.00 

3,500,000.00 0.00 0.00 

17,135,670.00 31,461 .30 2,148,018.45 

4,639,237.58 0.00 653,034.00 

4,639,237.58 0.00 653,034.00 

345,180.00 0.00 0.00 

238,559.09 0.00 0.00 

585,695.88 28,296.30 0.00 

1,148,729.00 0.00 0.00 

1,148,729.00 0.00 0.00 

881,600.00 0.00 13,200.00 

881,600.00 0.00 13,200.00 

850,000.00 0.00 0.00 

850,000.00 0.00 0.00 

8,446,668.45 3,165.00 1,481,784.45 



DEpartment 

A!l,e ni=y/Entity 

Op1mting Unit 

~Hizalion Code (UACS) 

Fu11d C lllster 

State Universities and CollegE 

Philippine Normal University 

< not applicable> 

08 003 0000000 

01 - Regular Agency Fund 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-R 

Particulars UACSCODE 

1 2 

lJt i it)' E.X pEllseS 

f~V<t~r E.xpenses 5020401000 

i8Edrotf Exp,nses 5020402000 

Cornm1111ication Expenses 

Po>tage arad Courier Services 5020501 000 

,.feEph:one Expenses 5020502000 

~ot:i le 5020502001 

Lan<ilhe 5020502002 

l11terret Sutscription Expenses 5020503000 

.A~.irdl5,/Rewards and Prizes 

,- .. 5020602000 

survey. Research, Exploration and 

Research, E.xploration and Development Expenses 5020702000 

Resea rdl , E.xploration and Development Expenses 5020702002 

Confidentil I, Intelligence and Extraordinary 

Ex\ral)rdnary and Miscellaneous Expenses 5021003000 

Professional Services 

Legat S<ervic:es 5021101000 

AL..ditng Services 5021102000 

C()nstJ ttc:ncy Services 5021103000 

Ccinsl.l!l:ancy Services 5021103002 

01her Professional Services 5021199000 

G.et1en I Services 

Janitorial Services 5021202000 

:SEO.Jrity Services 5021203000 

Oth~r GenEral Services 5021299000 

O th~r Genual Services 5021299099 

Repc1irs ~nd Maintenance 

R ep2irs aml Maintenance - Buildings and Other 5021304000 

Build:ngs 5021304001 

Sehool Bui ldings 5021304002 

Repclirs and Mclintenance - Machinery and 5021305000 

Olfce Eql.lipment 5021305002 

Repairs and Maintenance - Transportation 5021306000 

lllotor Veh icles 5021306001 

1st Quarter 

Ending 
March 31 

16 

5,693,163.68 

2,130,354.40 

3,562,809.28 

944,403.62 

2,217.00 

213,390.83 

76,590.00 

136,800.83 

728,795.79 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

52,500.00 

52,500.00 

364,480.02 

15,350.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

349,130.02 

7,887,824.54 

5,049,478.75 

2.793,345.79 

45,000.00 

45,000.00 

213,259.70 

117,834.66 

11 7,834.66 

0.00 

4,516.82 

4,516.82 

71 ,158.22 

71 ,158.22 

This report was generated us. ing the Unified Reporting System on August 1, 2024 3:34 PM; Status: SUBMITTED 

2nd Quarter 

Ending 
June 30 

17 

11 .071 ,725.46 

3.411,937.34 

7,659,788.12 

1,585,022.61 

11 ,183.00 

279,845.78 

54,000.00 

225,845.78 

1,293,993.83 

16,000.00 

16,000.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

37,500.00 

37,500.00 

1,188,552.93 

752,752.93 

0.00 

20,800.00 

20,800.00 

415,000.00 

10,332,073.35 

5,334,052.28 

4,924,321 .07 

73,700.00 

73,700.00 

702,188.93 

534,225.26 

534,225.26 

0.00 

119,535.00 

119,535.00 

28,994.77 

28,994.77 

Disbursements 

3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 

Ending Ending Total 
Unreleased 

Appropriations 
September 30 December31 

18 19 20=(16+17+18+19) 21=(5-10) 

0.00 0.00 16,764,889.14 0.00 

0.00 0.00 5,542,291.74 0.00 

0.00 0.00 11 ,222,597.40 0.00 

0.00 0.00 2,529,426.23 0.00 

0.00 0.00 13,400.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 493,236.61 0.00 

0.00 0.00 130,590.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 362,646.61 0.00 

0.00 0.00 2,022,789.62 0.00 

0.00 0.00 16,000.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 16,000.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 90,000.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 90,000.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 1,553,032.95 0.00 

0.00 0.00 768,102.93 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 20,800.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 20,800.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 764,130.02 0.00 

0.00 0.00 18,219,897.89 0.00 

0.00 0.00 10,383,531 .03 0.00 

0.00 0.00 7,717,666.86 0.00 

0.00 0.00 118,700.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 118,700.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 915,448.63 0.00 

0.00 0.00 652,059.92 0.00 

0.00 0.00 652.059.92 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 124,051.82 0.00 

0.00 0.00 124,051 .82 0.00 

0.00 0.00 100,152.99 0.00 

0.00 0.00 100,152.99 0.00 

X Current Year Appropriations 
-----< 

Supplemental Appropriations 
!------l 

Continuing Appropriations 
~----~ 

Balances 

Unpaid Obligations 
Unobligated (15-20)=(23+24) 
Allotments 

Due and Not Yet Due 

Demandable and Demandable 
22=(10-15) 23 24 

21,765,11 0.86 0.00 0.00 

9,787,708.26 0.00 0.00 

11 ,977,402.60 0.00 0.00 

8,840,573.77 0.00 0.00 

226,600.00 0.00 0.00 

4,076,763.39 0.00 0.00 

3,339,410.00 0.00 0.00 

737,353.39 0.00 0.00 

4,537,210.38 0.00 0.00 

129,000.00 5,000.00 0.00 

129,000.00 5,000.00 0.00 

1,985,300.00 0.00 14,700.00 

1,985.300.00 0.00 14,700.00 

1,985,300.00 0.00 14,700.00 

410,000.00 0.00 0.00 

41 0,000.00 0.00 0.00 

6,126,176.77 60,790.28 0.00 

611,897.07 0.00 0.00 

300,000.00 0.00 0.00 

1,639,200.00 0.00 0.00 

1,639,200.00 0.00 0.00 

3,575,079.70 60,790.28 0.00 

30,205,419.45 2,854,682.66 0.00 

14,532,900.63 883,568.34 0.00 

15,295,818.82 1,866,514.32 0.00 

376,700.00 104,600.00 0.00 

376,700.00 104,600.00 0.00 

4,966,818.46 0.00 897,732.91 

2,832,471.08 0.00 15,469.00 

2,332,471.08 0.00 15,469.00 

500,000.00 0.00 0.00 

570,642.36 0.00 425,305.82 

570,642.36 0.00 425,305.82 

651,888.92 0.00 247,958.09 

651 ,888.92 0.00 247,958.09 



Departm~nt 

Ager1cyJEntity 

State Universities and College 

Philippine Normal University 

Operati n11 Unit 

Or~•11iz:tti<>n Code (UACS) 

Fund Cl uster 

< not applicable> 

08 003 0000000 

01 - Regular Agency Fund 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-R 

Particulars UACSCODE 

1 2 

Rep ~irs .;nd Maintenance - Furniture and Fixtures 5021307000 

Rep; irs aid Maintenance - Other Property, Plant 5021399000 

Oltler Property, Plant and Equipment 5021399099 

Financial Assistance/Subsidy 

SiJl> 5i1~s • Others 5021499000 

r usts, ln:sunnce Premiums and Other Fees 

raxEs, OJ'jes and Licenses 5021501000 

ra.x-es, Ot .. des and Licenses 5021501001 

Flde'i¥ Bond Premiums 5021502000 

lr.su'c:nce Expenses 5021503000 

Latli>r .ind Wages 

Lat>or 2nd Wages 5021601000 

01:Ju r lllaiintenance and Operating Expenses 

Ad,ertis.'19 Expenses 5029901000 

Printing and Publication Expenses 5029902000 

Repre~en:ation Expenses 5029903000 

Rent,t.e a:se Expenses 5029905000 

Rents • 1/lotorVehicles 5029905003 

Rients . Equipment 5029905004 
1
Nemt,ership Dues and Contributions to 5029906000 

~

t.<bscri ption Expenses 
I 

5029907000 
• brary aiiaO1fier KeaaIng Ma ena s Subscnplion 

5029907004 
E:xpens.es 

!O ther Subscription Expenses 5029907099 

<; .i pitcll Outlays 

Property, Plant and Equipment Outlay 

Bui lcings and Other Structures 5060404000 

Scttool 81Ji'.dings 5060404002 

Viachinery and Equipment Outlay 5060405000 

Other ~achinery and Equipment 5060405099 

8. AUrOI\IA TIC APPROPRIATIONS 

Retireme11t and Life Insurance Premiums 

GRAND rOTAL 

Certified Correct: 

FLO~ A. LEJOS 
Head, B dget nit 

--
Date: July 29, 2024 06:32 PM 

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 
Ending Ending 

March 31 June 30 

16 17 

19.750.00 12,301 .00 

0.00 7,132.90 

0.00 7,132.90 

0.00 12,373,048.00 

0.00 12,373,048.00 

608,713.78 2,258,433.32 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

355.125.00 145,125.00 

253,588.78 2,113,308.32 

4,613,302.97 705,406.17 

4,613,302.97 705,406.17 

612,656,25 3,621,549.91 

2,700.00 6,570.00 

0.00 0.00 

102,096.76 171 ,819.61 

251 .600.00 664,000.00 

66,600.00 331,000.00 

185,000.00 333,000.00 

193,833.50 646.149.30 

62,425.99 2,133,011 .00 

0.00 50,000.00 

62,425.99 2,083,011 .00 

0.00 0.00 

0,00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

8,080,136.39 9,137,192.27 

8,080 ,136.39 9,137,192.27 

145,354,987.98 22~183,51 

e 1fie_!i Correc'.~: _ 

~
.,,,,, 
NNIE 8 . PAGAL, 

ead, Accounting U 
Date: July 29, 2024 :32PM 

This report wa s generated using the Unified Reporting System on August 1, 2024 3:34 PM; Status: SUBMITTED 

X Current Year Appropriations 
>-----...; 
-----~Supplemental Appropriations 

~-----'Continuing Appropriations 

Disbursements Balances 

3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Unpaid Obligations 

Ending Ending Total 
Unreleased Unobligated (15-20)=(23+24) 

Appropriations Allotments 
September 30 December 31 Due and Not Yet Due 

Demandable and Demandable 
18 19 20=(16+17+18+19) 21=(5-10) 22=(10-15) 23 24 

0.00 0.00 32.051.00 0.00 327,949.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 7,132.90 0.00 583,867.10 0.00 209,000.00 

0.00 0.00 7,132.90 0.00 583,867.10 0.00 209.000.00 

0.00 0.00 12,373,048.00 28,763,952.00 995,312.00 0.00 4,688.00 

0.00 0.00 12,373,048.00 28,763,952.00 995,312.00 0.00 4,688.00 

0.00 0.00 2,867,147.10 0.00 2,177,852.90 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 120,000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 120,000,00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 500,250.00 0.00 59,750.00 0,00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 2,366,897.10 0.00 1,998,102.90 0.00 0.00 

0,00 0.00 5,318,709.14 0.00 2,234,290.86 14,000.00 0,00 

0.00 0.00 5,318,709.14 0.00 2,234,290.86 14,000.00 0.00 

0,00 0.00 4,234,206.16 0.00 4,815,290.81 1,260,503.03 0.00 

0.00 0.00 9,270.00 0.00 240,730.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 350,000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 273,916.37 0.00 321,083.63 0.00 0.00 

0,00 0.00 915,600.00 0.00 1,056,400.00 193,000.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 397,600.00 0.00 314,400.00 113,000.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 518,000.00 0.00 742,000.00 80,000.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 839,982.80 0.00 246,262.30 63,754.90 0.00 

0.00 0.00 2,195,436.99 0.00 2,600,814.88 1,003,748.13 0.00 

0.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.00 600,000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 2,145,436.99 0.00 2,000,814.88 1,003,748.13 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22,000.00 0.00 14,978,000.00 

0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 22,000,00 0.00 14,978,000.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22,000.00 0.00 14,978,000.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22,000.00 0.00 14,978,000,00 

0.00 0.00 17,217,328,66 0.00 26,637,801,34 0.00 0,00 

0.00 0.00 17,217,328.66 0.00 26,637,801.34 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 366,006,171 .49 111 ,516,643.00 455,172,260.12 6,590,416.03 18,043,139.36 

Recommending Apprpval By: App-;ioved8, 

LORDl&IO VER ~ . DPD. BER J. TU A, PH.D. 
Vice-Pre . de for in nee and Administration President 

Date: J 9, 20 16:40 PM "' Date: July 29, 2024 09:02 PM 



Department 

Agency/Entity 

Operating U11it 

Organi2alion Code (UACS) 

Fund Cluster 

SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES 

As at the Quarter Ending June 30, 2024 

State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) 

Philippine Normal University 

< not applicable > 

08 003 0000000 

01 - Regular Agency Fund 

§ Current Year Appropriations 

Supplemental Appropriations 

Continuing Appropriations 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund) 

Appropriations Allotments Obligations 

Adjustments Allotments 
UACS (Transfer 

Adjustments 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Particulars Authorized Adjusted (Reductions, Transfer Adjusted CODE To/From, Transfer To Ending Ending Ending Ending 
Appropriations Appropriations Modifications/ From Allotments Modifications/ SARO Unobligated Augmentations) March 31 June 30 September 30 December 31 

Augmentations) 

1 2 3 4 5=(3+4) 6 7 8 9 10 11• ((6+7+(-}a}-9+10] 12 13 14 15 

SUMMARY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,809,042.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,809,042.48 31,000.00 279,309.24 0.00 0.00 

Unobligated Allotment 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,809,042.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,809,042.48 31,000.00 279,309.24 0.00 0.00 

I. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 4,809,042.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,809,042.48 31,000.00 279,309,24 0.00 0.00 

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,809,042.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,809,042.48 31,000.00 279,309.24 0.00 0.00 

Training and Scholarship Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 424,213.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 424,213.45 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Training Expenses 5020201000 0,00 0.00 0.00 0,00 422 ,888.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 422,888.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Training Expenses 5020201002 0.00 0.00 0.00 
I 

0.00 422,888.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 422,888.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Scholarship Grants/Expenses 5020202000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,325.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,325.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 

Survey, Research, Exploration and 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 

Research, Exploration and Development Expenses 5020702000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

' Research, Exploration and Development 5020702002 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Confidential, Intelligence and Extraordinary 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 342.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 342.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Extraordinary and Miscellaneous Expenses 5021003000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 342.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 342.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

._ Professional Services I 
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 99,628.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 99,628.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Leg.11 Services 5021101000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 42,550.00 o.ool 0.00 0.00 42,550.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Auditing Services 5021102000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30,000.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo , 0.00 

Other Professional SeNices 5021199000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27,078.34 o.ool 0.00 0.00 27,078.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

General Services 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 64,776.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 64,776.61 0.00 0.00 o.oo l 0.00 

Janitorial SeNices 5021202000 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 5,033.16 0.00 1 0,00 0.00 5,033.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Security Services 5021203000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 59,587.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 59,587.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Other General Services 5021299000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 155.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 155.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Other General Services 5021299099 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 155.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 155.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Taxes, Insurance Premiums and Other fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,105.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,105.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Taxes, Duties and Licenses 5021501000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Taxes, Duties and Licenses 5021501001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Fidelity Bond Premiums 5021502000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,077.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,077.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Insurance Expenses 5021503000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

This report was genera ted using the Unified Reporting S~tem on August 1, 2024 3:35 PM; Status : SUBMITTED 

FAR No.1-A 

Total 

16=(12+13+14+1 5) 

310,309.24 

310,309.24 

310,309.24 

31 0,309.24 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 



D~q,artment 

A!! ency/Entity 

Operatin!J Unit 

Organization Code Ill ACS) 

F11nd Cluster 

State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) 

Philippine Nonna! University 

< not applicable> 

08 003 0000000 

01 - Regular Agency Fund 

Current Year Appropriations 

Supplemental Appropriations 

, Continuing Appropriations 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01 -Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund) 

Appropriations Allotments Obligations 

Adjustments Allotments 
UACS (Transfer 

Adjustments 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter l'artic~lars Authorized Adjusted (Reductions, Transfer Adjusted CODE To/From, Transfer To Ending Ending Ending Ending 
Appropriations Appropriations Modifications/ From Allotme nts Modificationsl SARO Unobligate d March 31 June 30 September 30 December 31 

Augmentations) 
Augmentations) 

1 2 3 4 5=(3+4) 6 7 8 9 10 11 sl(6+7•{•}8}•9♦10J 12 13 14 15 

U.t,c,r u 1d Wages 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 57,743.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 57,743.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Lab or ..:nd Wages 5021601000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 57,743.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 57,743.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Other f,i,aintenance and Open 1i ng Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,153,232.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,153,232.51 31 ,000.00 279,309.24 0.00 0.00 

Represen!.:ltion Expen s e:s 5029903000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 52,935.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 52,935.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Re111Lea:se bpenses 5029905000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50,143.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50,143.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Rer1\s - l-11otor Vehicles 5029905003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50,1 43.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50,1 43.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

~e111 bersh ip Dues 2nd ConVit,u ta,s to 5029906000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Other f.4a intenance and Operatingbpenses 5029999000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,050,108.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,050,108.89 31,000.00 279,309.24 0.00 0.00 

OtherMaintenar1ce and Operating b penses 5029999099 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,050,108.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,050,108.89 31 ,000.00 279,309.24 0.00 0.00 

GRAND TOTAL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,809,042.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,809,042.48 31,000.00 279,309.24 0.00 0.00 

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on August 1, 2024 3:35 PM; Status: SUBMITTED 

Total 

16=(12+13+14+15) 

0.00 

0.00 

310,309.24 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

310,309.24 

310,309.24 

310,309.24 



Department 

Agency/Entity 

Operating Unit 

Organization Code {UACS) 

Fund Cluster 

Particulars 

1 

SUMMARY 

Unobligated Allotment 

I. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 

SUMMARY OF A 

State Universities and Colle 

Philippine Normal Universit 

< not applicable > 

08 003 0000000 

01 - Regular Agency Fund 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: o· 

UACS 
CODE 

2 

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses l 
;Tra ining and Scholarship Expenses 

!Training Expenses ! 5020201000 I 

Training Expenses 5020201002 ! 
Scholarship Grants/Expenses I 5020202000 : I survey, Research, Exploration and 

-·-
l I 

i Research, Exploration and Development Expenses 5020702000 1 
Research, Exploration and Development 5020702002 

Confidential , Intel ligence and Extraord inary I 
Extraordinary and Miscellaneous Expenses 5021003000 

Professional Services : 
Legal Services 5021 101000 

Auditing Services 5021102000 

Other Professional Services 5021199000 

General Services 

Janitorial Services 5021202000 

Security Services 5021203000 

Other General Services 5021299000 

Other General Services j 5021299099 

Taxes, Insurance Premiums and Other Fees 

' Taxes, Duties and Licenses 5021501000 

Taxes, Duties and Licenses 5021501001 

Fidelity Bond Premiums 5021 502000 

Insurance Expenses 5021503000 

Th is report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on Au gu~t l, 2024 3:35 PM; Stat us : SUBMITTED 

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 
Ending Ending 

March 31 June 30 

17 18 

10,000.00 300,309.24 

10,000.00 300,309.24 

10,000.00 300,309.24 

10,000.00 300,309.24 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.001 

0.00 0.001 

0.00 0.00 

o.oo i o.oo · 

0.001 0.001 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.001 

0.00 o.oo: 
0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.001 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.001 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.001 

0.00 0.00 

o.oo! 0.00 

Disbursements 

3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 
Ending Ending Total 

September 30 December 31 

19 20 21=(17+18+19+20) 

0.00 0.00 310,309.24 

0.00 0.00 310,309.24 

0.00 0.00 310,309.24 

0.00 0.00 310,309.24 

0.00 0.00 0.00 1 

0.00 O.OOJ 0.00, 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 o.ool 
0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.001 0.00 0.00 

0.001 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 ; 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.001 

0.00 o.oo· 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0 001 0.00 0.00 

0.001 0.00 0.00 

§ Current Year Appropriations 

Supplemental Appropriations 

Continuing Appropriations 

Balances 

Unused Funds 
Unpaid Obligations 

(16-21)=(24+25) 

Unreleased Unobligated Due and Not Yet Due 
Appropriations Allotments Demandable and Demandable 

22=(5-11) 23=(11-16) 24 25 
·-

0.00 4,498,733.24 0.00 o.oo 
0.00 4,498,733.24 0.00 0.00 

0.00 4,498,733.24 0.00 0.00 

0.00 4,498,733.24 0.00 0.00 

0.00 424,213.45 0.00 0.00 

0.00 422,886.05 0.00 0.00 

0.00 422,888.05 ' 0.00 0.00 

0.00 1,325.40 0.00 0.00 

0.001 2,000,000.00 0.001 0.00 

o.ool 2,000,000.00 0.001 0.00 

o.oo, 2.000,000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 342.20 0.00 0.001 

0.00 342.20 0.00 o.oo j 
·--

0.00 99,628.34 0.00 o.oo, 
0.00 42,550.00 0.001 0.00 

0.00• 30,000.00 0.00 0.00 

oooj 27,078.34 0.00 0.00 

o.oo , 64,776.61 o.ool 0.00 

0.00 5,033.16 0.00 0.00 

o.ool 59,587.70 0.00 0.00 

0.00 155.75 ODO! 0.00 

0.00 155.75 0.00 0.00 

0.00 9,105.60 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 

0.00 9,077.24 0.00 0.00 

0.00 27.86 0.00 0.00 



D~p,a,Mment 

A$ er1cyfEntity 

Op,eraling U11 it 

Organi:2.alticn Code (UACS) 

F111r1dl-CI u ste r 

Particulars 

1 

l.l.borandVfages 

l.2b:iran<l V\'ages 

State Universities and CollE 

Philippine Nonna! Universit 

< not applicable > 

08 003 0000000 

01 - Regular Agency Fund 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: o· 

UACS 
CODE 

2 

5021601000 

O ther Main'tenance and Operating Expenses 

R epreseritation Expenses 5029903000 

R tnl L ease Expenses 5029905000 

R.e r. ts • J..Aot(lr Vehicles 5029905003 

111~:p Dues and Contributions to 5029906000 

Otier Uairitenance and Operating Expenses 5029999000 

O:her >Jaintenance and Operating Expenses 5029999099 

GRAND TOTAL 

This report was g.enerated usi ng the Unified Report ing System on August 1, 2024 3:3S PM; Status: SUBMITTED 

Disbursements 

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 
Ending Ending Ending 

March 31 June 30 September 30 

17 18 19 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

10,000.00 300,309.24 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

10,000.00 300,309.24 0.00 

10,000.00 300,309.24 0.00 

10,000.00 300,309.24 0.00 

4th Quarter 
Ending Total 

December31 

20 21=(17+18+19+20) 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 310,309.24 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 310,309.24 

0.00 310,309.24 

0.00 310,309.24 

§ Current Year Appropriations 

Supplemental Appropriations 

Continuing Appropriations 

Balances 

Unused Funds 
Unpaid Obligations 

(16-21)=(24+25) 

Unreleased Unobligated Due and Not Yet Due 
Appropriations Allotments Demandable and Demandable 

22=(5-11) 23=(11 -16) 24 25 

0.00 57,743.77 0.00 0.00 

0.00 57,743.77 0.00 0.00 

0.00 1,842,923.27 0.00 0.00 

0.00 52,935.65 0.00 0.00 

0.00 50,143.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 50,143.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 44.97 0.00 0.00 

0.00 1,739,799.65 0.00 0.00 

0.00 1,739,799.65 0.00 0.00 

0.00 4,498,733.24 0.00 0.00 

Approvet 

BER J. TUGA, PH,D. 

President 
Date: July 29, 2024 
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